JBLTP PACKAGE B ESDC

EXHIBIT A
ESTIMATED LABOR HOURS AND FEE

AMENDMENT 2
HOURS COSTS
(7]
(/]
5]
g 2
- [ © = ‘5
[«*] [7) . - c = [72]
e £ 8| 8| 5|5 | |¢ g 3
8 =) £ < = s 5 5 4 Q
3z a | 2 2| § | £ |8s| %z 2 o
29 5 w i} = ° a4 = - = w ﬁ fe '6
° 9 2 - + = o s 2 = 2 3) IO w s
L. £ s o © [ S = © < © m E o 74 <
Task Task Description T a 3 e a 2 @ Lo Lo a 00 a 2
JBLTP Package B ESDC
1 RFI Responses 164 178 140 132 48 8 670 $151,848 [ % 8710|$ - $ 8,710 | $ 160,558
2 Shop Drawing Review 72 124 80 52 0 0 328 $ 77,744 | $ 4264 |$ - $ 4264 |% 82,008
3 Vendor Tests/Certs/Report Review 8 12 10 28 0 0 58 $ 11856 | % 754|% - $ 754|% 12610
4 Change Order Assistance 88 142 101 104 70 0 505 | $109,706 | $ 6,565 | $3,218|$ 9,783 [ $ 119,489
5 Start-Up Assistance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
6 Project Close-Out 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
7 Record Drawings Preparation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $ - $ - |$ - $ - $ -
8 Conformed Specs/Dwgs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
9 Digester Hatch Repair Design 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
10 Meetings with CM/Client 32 6 6 2 0 0 46 $ 12640 $ 508 |$ 518 |% 1,116 [ $ 13,756
TOTAL HOURS FOR PROJECT COMPLETION 364 462 337 318 118 8 1607
| RATE| $ 298.00 | $ 250.00 | $216.00 | $154.00 | $145.00 | $118.45 $ 13.00
REQUESTED AMENDMENT AMOUNT] $108,472 | $115,500 | $72,792 | $48,972 | $17,110 [ $ 948 $ 363,794 | $ 20,891 | $ 3,736 | $ 24,627 | $ 388,420

pw://Carollo/Documents/Client/ CA/ISOCWA/10082B20/Project Mgmt/Budget/ESDC Amendment 2 Fee Estimate, Sheet=Amend2 Fee Est Rev

JBLTP PACKAGE B ESDC



